Fixed point Monitoring Status by Temporary Monitoring Post at Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power Station

Radiation Dose Rate Radiation Dose Rate Radiation Dose Rate
Date (M Sv/h) (M Sv/h) (M Sv/h)
At the Main Buiding At the Main Gate At the West Gate
2016/5/5 0:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 0:30 18 2 2
2016/5/5 1:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 1:30 18 2 2
2016/5/5 2:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 2:30 18 2 2
2016/5/5 3:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 3:30 18 2 2
2016/5/5 4:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 4:30 18 2 2
2016/5/5 5:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 5:30 18 2 2
2016/5/5 6:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 6:30 18 2 2
2016/5/5 7:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 7:30 18 2 2
2016/5/5 8:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 8:30 18 2 2
2016/5/5 9:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 9:30 18 2 2
2016/5/5 10:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 10:30 18 2 2
2016/5/5 11:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 11:30 18 2 2
2016/5/5 12:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 12:30 18 2 2
2016/5/5 13:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 13:30 18 2 2
2016/5/5 14:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 14:30 18 2 2
2016/5/5 15:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 15:30 18 2 2
2016/5/5 16:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 16:30 18 2 2
2016/5/5 17:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 17:30 18 2 2
2016/5/5 18:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 18:30 18 2 2
2016/5/5 19:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 19:30 18 2 2
2016/5/5 20:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 20:30 18 2 2
2016/5/5 21:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 21:30 17 2 2
2016/5/5 22:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 22:30 18 2 2
2016/5/5 23:00 18 2 2
2016/5/5 23:30 18 2 2




BEE—RFHRER T=X2)VJRAMNERERE:

B ySv/h Bfi:m/ s

B MP A9

MP-1 | MP-2 [ MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP—6 | MP-7 | MP-8 | Jal[al | JaL&

2016/5/5 8:00 1577 | 2472 | 2.490 | 2.291 | 2.435 | 0.656 | 1.215 | 1.060 | FHILFE | 12.1

2016/5/5 8:10 1.577 | 2.470 | 2.494 | 2.292 | 2.438 | 0.659 | 1.218 | 1.058 | F&JELFE | 12.0

2016/5/5 8:20 1.575 12473 12493 | 2293 | 2434 | 0.659 | 1.218 | 1.059 [ic] 11.4

2016/5/5 8:30 1.575 | 2.473 | 2.496 | 2.295 | 2.438 | 0.657 | 1.216 | 1.059 | F&JEFE | 9.0

2016/5/5 8:40 1575|2475 | 2495|2294 | 2439 | 0659 | 1.218 | 1.058 | FBILFE | 9.9

2016/5/5 8:50 1.577 | 2.477 | 2.501 | 2.299 | 2.443 | 0.659 | 1.220 | 1.057 | F&JtFE | 11.8

2016/5/5 9:00 1578 | 2478 | 2502 | 2.295 | 2.438 | 0.659 | 1.220 | 1.058 | FAILFE | 10.3

2016/5/5 9:10 1.577 | 2.482 | 2.504 | 2.299 | 2.446 | 0.659 | 1.220 | 1.060 | FJLFE | 8.6

2016/5/5 9:20 1578 | 2.485 | 2.501 | 2.301 | 2.446 | 0.661 | 1.221 | 1.059 | FHILFE | 6.0

2016/5/5 9:30 1.580 | 2.487 | 2.501 | 2.302 | 2.449 | 0.662 | 1.218 | 1.059 | FaJkFE | 7.3

2016/5/5 9:40 1578 | 2487 | 2504 | 2.304 | 2.449 | 0.662 | 1.223 | 1.058 | FHiLFE | 7.8

2016/5/5 9:50 1.580 | 2.488 | 2.504 | 2.302 | 2.452 | 0.662 | 1.222 | 1.060 | FEJEFE | 9.6

2016/5/5 10:00 1.583 | 2.490 | 2.509 | 2.303 | 2.453 | 0.663 | 1.224 | 1.059 ] 8.0

2016/5/5 10:10 1.583 | 2.492 | 2.509 | 2.306 | 2.457 | 0.662 | 1.223 | 1.060 | FAJEFE | 5.2

2016/5/5 10:20 | 1.585 | 2.497 | 2.513 | 2.304 | 2.458 | 0.665 | 1.221 | 1.059 | @& 8.4 i
2016/5/5 10:30 | 1.585 | 2.495 | 2.511 | 2.300 | 2.460 | 0.663 | 1.222 | 1.061 i) 7.3 i3
2016/5/5 10:40 | 1.585 | 2.500 | 2.511 | 2.309 | 2.464 | 0.662 | 1.223 | 1.059 | & 7.7 i
2016/5/5 10:50 | 1.585 | 2.500 | 2.513 | 2.308 | 2.464 | 0.663 | 1.224 | 1.061 i) 7.9 i3
2016/5/5 11:00 | 1.583 | 2.498 | 2.515 | 2.307 | 2.461 | 0.662 | 1.223 | 1.060| & 7.4 i
2016/5/5 11:10 | 1.587 | 2.498 | 2.515 | 2.302 | 2.464 | 0.663 | 1.226 | 1.062 | 7 6.9 i3
2016/5/5 11:20 | 1.587 | 2.500 | 2.518 | 2.310 | 2.466 | 0.665 | 1.224 | 1.061 [ii] 8.6 i
2016/5/5 11:30 | 1.588 | 2.502 | 2.517 | 2.309 | 2.468 | 0.664 | 1.224 | 1.061 i) 105 | &
2016/5/5 11:40 | 1.587 | 2.503 | 2.516 | 2.312 | 2.469 | 0.664 | 1.227 | 1.060| & 7.8 i
2016/5/5 11:50 | 1.587 | 2.503 | 2.517 | 2.309 | 2.467 | 0.665 | 1.224 | 1.060 | & 8.7 i3
2016/5/5 12:00 | 1.585 | 2.503 | 2.519 | 2.309 | 2.474 | 0.665 | 1.225 | 1.062 | & 9.6 i
2016/5/5 12:10 | 1.588 | 2.505 | 2.522 | 2.313 | 2.472 | 0.665 | 1.225 | 1.064 | & 109 | &
2016/5/512:20 | 1.587 | 2.505 | 2.523 | 2.313 | 2.473 | 0.664 | 1.226 | 1.062 | #FHILFE | 103 | £
2016/5/5 12:30 | 1.588 | 2.505 | 2.522 | 2.314 | 2.472 | 0.666 | 1.223 | 1.063 | & 9.1 i3
2016/5/5 12:40 | 1.587 | 2.505 | 2.521 | 2.314 | 2.473 | 0.664 | 1.225 | 1.062 | & 8.4 i

2016/5/5 12:50 1.585 | 2.507 | 2.521 | 2.314 | 2.471 | 0.664 | 1.226 | 1.062 | FAJLFE | 6.7

2016/5/5 13:00 | 1.585 | 2.507 | 2.523 | 2.312 | 2.472 | 0.665 | 1.224 | 1.061 | FHILFE | 7.9

2016/5/5 13:10 1.588 | 2.503 | 2.525 | 2.314 | 2.476 | 0.663 | 1.224 | 1.060 | FJkFE | 5.5

2016/5/5 13:20 1.588 | 2.505 | 2.528 | 2.317 | 2.470 | 0.664 | 1.225 | 1.059 [ic] 4.3

2016/5/5 13:30 1.587 | 2.505 | 2.524 | 2.317 | 2.473 | 0.665 | 1.225 | 1.063 | /AL | 4.2

2016/5/5 13:40 | 1587 | 2.507 | 2.522 | 2.318 | 2.474 | 0.664 | 1.226 | 1.061 | FHILFE | 7.9

2016/5/5 13:50 1.588 | 2.510 | 2.522 | 2.321 | 2.475 | 0.666 | 1.228 | 1.062 | /LA | 7.9

2016/5/5 14:00 | 1.592 | 2.507 | 2.529 | 2.320 | 2.481 | 0.664 | 1.226 | 1.063 | FHILFE | 7.8
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S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/5/5 14:10 | 1.590 | 2.508 | 2.530 | 2.324 | 2.479 | 0.665 | 1.225 | 1.063 | FEJLFE | 104 | &
2016/5/5 14:20 | 1.592 | 2.508 | 2.527 | 2.322 | 2.480 | 0.664 | 1.228 | 1.063 | FEJLFE | 11.1 i
2016/5/5 14:30 | 1.592 | 2.508 | 2.530 | 2.323 | 2.481 | 0.666 | 1.227 | 1.062 | FEILFE | 11.1 | &
2016/5/5 14:40 | 1592 | 2515 | 2.528 | 2.321 | 2.483 | 0.664 | 1.228 | 1.062 | FHtFE | 11.8 | £
2016/5/5 14:50 | 1.595 | 2.515 | 2.534 | 2.322 | 2.484 | 0.664 | 1.226 | 1.063 | FEILFE | 8.5 i3
2016/5/5 15:00 | 1.592 [ 2.510 | 2.531 | 2.322 | 2.485 | 0.666 | 1.228 | 1.066 | FAJLFE | 8.2 i
2016/5/5 15:10 | 1.590 | 2.515 | 2.531 | 2.325 | 2.478 | 0.666 | 1.225 | 1.062 | Jt#E | 9.3 i3
2016/5/515:20 | 1.592 | 2513 | 2.531 | 2.325 | 2.482 | 0.665 | 1.227 | 1.064 | LT | 7.3 i
2016/5/5 15:30 | 1.593 | 2.515 | 2.536 | 2.326 | 2.484 | 0.667 | 1.226 | 1.063 | Jt#E | 9.6 i3
2016/5/5 15:40 | 1.593 | 2513 | 2.539 | 2.326 | 2.489 | 0.666 | 1.226 | 1.064 | dt#& | 132 | #E
2016/5/5 15:50 | 1.593 | 2.513 | 2.535 | 2.327 | 2.486 | 0.666 | 1.227 | 1.065 | #JLFE | 102 | &
2016/5/5 16:00 | 1.590 | 2.515 | 2.533 | 2.328 | 2.491 | 0.666 | 1.226 | 1.061 | FHILFE | 9.4 i
2016/5/5 16:10 | 1.592 | 2.517 | 2.531 | 2.325 | 2.487 | 0.666 | 1.228 | 1.063 | FEILFE | 9.4 i3
2016/5/5 16:20 | 1.592 | 2.517 | 2.535 | 2.327 | 2.492 | 0.665 | 1.230 | 1.064 | & 7.7 i
2016/5/5 16:30 | 1.590 | 2.517 | 2.536 | 2.328 | 2.487 | 0.663 | 1.228 | 1.062 | 78 9.7 i3
2016/5/5 16:40 | 1593 | 2.517 | 2.536 | 2.328 | 2.487 | 0.665 | 1.228 | 1.064 | FHILFE | 109 | £
2016/5/5 16:50 | 1.590 | 2.515 | 2.539 | 2.329 | 2.488 | 0.664 | 1.227 | 1.063| 78 128 | &
2016/5/517:00 | 1.592 | 2.515 | 2.536 | 2.328 | 2.491 | 0.665 | 1.228 | 1.063 | & 103 | &
2016/5/5 17:10 | 1.592 | 2.517 | 2.542 | 2.329 | 2.485 | 0.666 | 1.226 | 1.063 | FEILFE | 10.7 | &
2016/5/517:20 | 1.590 | 2.517 | 2.538 | 2.330 | 2.487 | 0.664 | 1.227 | 1.064 | & 7.9 i
2016/5/5 17:30 | 1.592 | 2.515 | 2.541 | 2.330 | 2.486 | 0.666 | 1.226 | 1.063 | 78 7.8 i3
2016/5/517:40 | 1.588 | 2.518 | 2.539 | 2.330 | 2.485 | 0.664 | 1.225 | 1.063 | FAFEF | 8.0 i
2016/5/5 17:50 | 1.590 | 2.518 | 2.541 | 2.330 | 2.491 | 0.663 | 1.226 | 1.061 i) 8.2 i3
2016/5/5 18:00 | 1.588 | 2.517 | 2.540 | 2.329 | 2.486 | 0.664 | 1.225 | 1.065| & 9.4 i
2016/5/5 18:10 | 1.590 | 2.515 | 2.539 | 2.330 | 2.488 | 0.662 | 1.227 | 1.065 | FEFEEFE | 8.5 i3
2016/5/5 18:20 | 1.590 | 2.513 | 2.540 | 2.328 | 2.489 | 0.663 | 1.228 | 1.064 | & 8.1 i
2016/5/5 18:30 | 1.590 | 2.515 | 2.539 | 2.327 | 2.491 | 0.665 | 1.226 | 1.064 | FEFEEFE | 5.5 i3
2016/5/5 18:40 | 1.590 | 2.515 | 2.537 | 2.331 | 2.493 | 0.666 | 1.227 | 1.065 | FAFEIFE | 5.2 i
2016/5/5 18:50 | 1.588 | 2.515 | 2.536 | 2.337 | 2.492 | 0.665 | 1.225 | 1.065 | FEFEGFE | 6.6 i3
2016/5/5 19:00 | 1.592 | 2518 | 2.537 | 2.335 | 2.493 | 0.667 | 1.224 | 1.066 | FAFIFE | 7.3 i
2016/5/5 19:10 | 1.592 | 2.517 | 2.534 | 2.337 | 2.491 | 0.665 | 1.224 | 1.063 | FEEEFE | 8.1 i3
2016/5/5 19:20 | 1.590 | 2.512 | 2.539 | 2.334 | 2.496 | 0.667 | 1.225 | 1.066 | FAFGPE | 8.8 i
2016/5/5 19:30 | 1.588 | 2.515 | 2.538 | 2.337 | 2.495 | 0.665 | 1.226 | 1.067 | 78 106 | &
2016/5/5 19:40 | 1.588 | 2.518 | 2.535 | 2.334 | 2.493 | 0.666 | 1.227 | 1.066 | 78 8.4 i
2016/5/5 19:50 | 1.588 | 2.518 | 2.533 | 2.335 | 2.497 | 0.666 | 1.227 | 1.067 | 78 8.2 i3
2016/5/5 20:00 | 1.592 | 2515 | 2.541 | 2.335 | 2.493 | 0.664 | 1.226 | 1.065| & 9.1 i




S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/5/5 20:10 | 1.588 | 2.515 | 2.538 | 2.335 | 2.491 | 0.667 | 1.229 | 1.065| 78 8.6 i3
2016/5/520:20 | 1.590 | 2.515 | 2.536 | 2.337 | 2.493 | 0.665 | 1.228 | 1.066 | 78 8.2 i
2016/5/5 20:30 | 1.590 | 2.515 | 2.536 | 2.335 | 2.492 | 0.667 | 1.228 | 1.066 | 78 7.9 i3
2016/5/5 20:40 | 1.590 | 2.518 | 2.535 | 2.334 | 2.492 | 0.666 | 1.229 | 1.063| 78 6.6 i
2016/5/5 20:50 | 1.588 | 2.517 | 2.536 | 2.336 | 2.492 | 0.666 | 1.225 | 1.064 | 78 5.4 i3
2016/5/521:00 | 1.590 | 2.515 | 2.537 | 2.337 | 2.492 | 0.664 | 1.226 | 1.065| 78 5.0 i
2016/5/521:10 | 1.588 | 2.515 | 2.537 | 2.336 | 2.493 | 0.665 | 1.226 | 1.066 | 78 5.8 i3
2016/5/521:20 | 1.592 | 2512 | 2.537 | 2.336 | 2.492 | 0.666 | 1.229 | 1.064 | FAFIFE | 5.3 i
2016/5/521:30 | 1.587 | 2.513 | 2.538 | 2.338 | 2.489 | 0.664 | 1.227 | 1.064 | 78 5.6 i3
2016/5/5 21:40 | 1.588 | 2.518 | 2.536 | 2.336 | 2.489 | 0.666 | 1.230 | 1.064 | FEEIFE | 6.1 i
2016/5/521:50 | 1.590 | 2.517 | 2.537 | 2.334 | 2.491 | 0.664 | 1.226 | 1.064 | 78 6.7 i3
2016/5/522:00 | 1.588 | 2.513 | 2.539 | 2.337 | 2.492 | 0.664 | 1.227 | 1.065| 78 6.7 i
2016/5/522:10 | 1.588 | 2.515 | 2.541 | 2.339 | 2.490 | 0.665 | 1.226 | 1.064 | 78 7.2 i3
2016/5/522:20 | 1.588 | 2.517 | 2.538 | 2.336 | 2.490 | 0.665 | 1.229 | 1.063| 78 5.8 i
2016/5/522:30 | 1.588 | 2.515 | 2.540 | 2.335 | 2.493 | 0.665 | 1.228 | 1.066 | 78 4.1 i3
2016/5/5 22:40 | 1.590 | 2.517 | 2.538 | 2.336 | 2.491 | 0.666 | 1.229 | 1.063 | FEFIFE | 6.1 i
2016/5/5 22:50 | 1.593 | 2.512 | 2.537 | 2.339 | 2.492 | 0.665 | 1.226 | 1.064 | 78 6.2 i3
2016/5/523:00 | 1.593 | 2.517 | 2.541 | 2.337 | 2.491 | 0.665 | 1.228 | 1.065| 78 5.7 i
2016/5/5 23:10 | 1.590 | 2.520 | 2.539 | 2.338 | 2.491 | 0.663 | 1.226 | 1.062 | FEEGFE | 5.9 i3
2016/5/5 23:20 | 1.592 | 2.513 | 2.537 | 2.340 | 2.496 | 0.667 | 1.227 | 1.063 | FEFEAFE | 4.7 i
2016/5/523:30 | 1.588 | 2.517 | 2.535 | 2.338 | 2.493 | 0.665 | 1.226 | 1.065 | FEFEEFE | 6.1 i3
2016/5/5 23:40 | 1.592 | 2513 | 2.538 | 2.338 | 2.493 | 0.665 | 1.227 | 1.064 | FAFEIFE | 4.8 i
2016/5/5 23:50 | 1.590 | 2.515 | 2.539 | 2.337 | 2.493 | 0.665 | 1.229 | 1.065 | FEFEEFE | 4.3 i3
2016/5/6 0:00 1.592 | 2513 | 2.539 | 2.334 | 2.495 | 0.664 | 1.228 | 1.064 | FEFEAFE | 4.9 i
2016/5/6 0:10 | 1.585 | 2.512 | 2.537 | 2.339 | 2.496 | 0.664 | 1.227 | 1.065 | FHFEFE | 7.0 i3
2016/5/6 0:20 | 1.585 | 2.515 | 2.537 | 2.341 | 2.491 | 0.663 | 1.227 | 1.065| & 8.4 i
2016/5/6 0:30 | 1.588 | 2.518 | 2.535 | 2.339 | 2.490 | 0.664 | 1.230 | 1.063 | FHFEIFE | 5.6 i3
2016/5/6 0:40 1.588 | 2.517 | 2.538 | 2.336 | 2.493 | 0.664 | 1.229 | 1.064 | FEFEAFE | 4.7 i
2016/5/6 0:50 | 1.590 | 2.520 | 2.539 | 2.338 | 2.491 | 0.665 | 1.227 | 1.064 | FEFEGFE | 7.6 i3
2016/5/6 1:00 1.587 | 2.517 | 2.539 | 2.336 | 2.493 | 0.665 | 1.227 | 1.064 | FHFEETE | 8.1 i
2016/5/6 1:10 | 1.588 | 2.515 | 2.535 | 2.341 | 2.495 | 0.664 | 1.228 | 1.065 | FHFEAFE | 7.6 i3
2016/5/6 1:20 1.590 | 2.515 | 2.538 | 2.337 | 2.492 | 0.665 | 1.227 | 1.063 | FAFEIFE | 7.8 i
2016/5/6 1:30 | 1.590 | 2.517 | 2.537 | 2.337 | 2.488 | 0.663 | 1.231 | 1.064 | FHFEATE | 6.1 i3
2016/5/6 1:40 1.590 | 2.517 | 2.537 | 2.339 | 2.490 | 0.665 | 1.227 | 1.062 | FEFEFE | 5.5 i
2016/5/6 1:50 | 1.588 | 2.520 | 2.539 | 2.340 | 2.493 | 0.665 | 1.230 | 1.063| 7 7.4 i3
2016/5/6 2:00 | 1.590 | 2.515 | 2.538 | 2.340 | 2.490 | 0.663 | 1.226 | 1.063| 7 6.8 i




S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/5/6 2:10 | 1.592 | 2.515 | 2.541 | 2.335 | 2.492 | 0.664 | 1.228 | 1.063| 7 4.6 i3
2016/5/6 2:20 1.592 | 2517 | 2.533 | 2.337 | 2.492 | 0.667 | 1.230 | 1.063 | FAEFEIFE | 5.3 i
2016/5/6 2:30 | 1.592 | 2.513 | 2.537 | 2.337 | 2.490 | 0.664 | 1.227 | 1.062 | FEFEGFE | 5.6 i3
2016/5/6 2:40 1.588 | 2.513 | 2.536 | 2.338 | 2.491 | 0.665 | 1.228 | 1.064 | FHFEAFE | 5.4 i
2016/5/6 2:50 | 1.590 | 2.517 | 2.535 | 2.336 | 2.492 | 0.665 | 1.226 | 1.064 | FHFEFE | 6.5 i3
2016/5/6 3:00 | 1.587 | 2.517 | 2.535 | 2.339 | 2.490 | 0.662 | 1.227 | 1.063| & 5.0 i
2016/5/6 3:10 | 1.590 | 2.518 | 2.535 | 2.338 | 2.491 | 0.664 | 1.228 | 1.064 | FHFEFE | 4.5 i3
2016/5/6 3:20 | 1.592 | 2.515 | 2.535 | 2.336 | 2.490 | 0.664 | 1.227 | 1.064| & 6.0 i
2016/5/6 3:30 | 1.590 | 2.517 | 2.539 | 2.335 | 2.489 | 0.665 | 1.227 | 1.064| 7 5.7 i3
2016/5/6 3:40 | 1.590 | 2.518 | 2.536 | 2.338 | 2.490 | 0.664 | 1.225 | 1.064 | FEFEEFE | 6.5 i
2016/5/6 3:50 | 1.592 | 2.517 | 2.536 | 2.336 | 2.490 | 0.665 | 1.227 | 1.062| 7 7.6 i3
2016/5/6 400 | 1.590 | 2.522 | 2.539 | 2.339 | 2.489 | 0.663 | 1.226 | 1.064| 7 7.4 i
2016/5/6 4:10 | 1.592 | 2.517 | 2.540 | 2.339 | 2.487 | 0.665 | 1.226 | 1.063| 7 7.7 i3
2016/5/6 420 | 1.592 | 2.517 | 2.538 | 2.339 | 2.492 | 0.665 | 1.228 | 1.064| & 6.5 i
2016/5/6 4:30 | 1.588 | 2.520 | 2.538 | 2.337 | 2.490 | 0.666 | 1.226 | 1.063 | FHFEFE | 5.0 i3
2016/5/6 440 | 1.588 | 2.518 | 2.535 | 2.339 | 2.490 | 0.666 | 1.226 | 1.064| @8 6.5 i
2016/5/6 4:50 | 1.590 | 2.518 | 2.539 | 2.353 | 2.487 | 0.665 | 1.228 | 1.061 i) 7.7 i3
2016/5/6 5:00 | 1.590 | 2.513 | 2.540 | 2.341 | 2.490 | 0.665 | 1.227 | 1.062| & 6.6 i
2016/5/6 5:10 | 1.590 | 2.517 | 2.538 | 2.338 | 2.486 | 0.664 | 1.228 | 1.064| 7 6.7 i3
2016/5/6 5:20 | 1.592 | 2.515 | 2.540 | 2.339 | 2.488 | 0.663 | 1.229 | 1.064| & 7.5 i
2016/5/6 5:30 | 1.590 | 2.517 | 2.536 | 2.337 | 2.492 | 0.663 | 1.227 | 1.063| 7 6.6 i3
2016/5/6 540 | 1.588 | 2.515 | 2.538 | 2.338 | 2.493 | 0.664 | 1.226 | 1.061 i) 5.0 i
2016/5/6 5:50 | 1.590 | 2.518 | 2.538 | 2.340 | 2.493 | 0.664 | 1.227 | 1.063| 7 5.3 i3
2016/5/6 6:00 | 1.590 | 2.517 | 2.537 | 2.340 | 2.494 | 0.663 | 1.228 | 1.064| & 5.9 i
2016/5/6 6:10 | 1.592 | 2.515 | 2.536 | 2.338 | 2.491 | 0.664 | 1.227 | 1.065| 7 6.5 i3
2016/5/6 6:20 1.590 | 2.520 | 2.539 | 2.343 | 2.493 | 0.664 | 1.228 | 1.064 | FEFEAFE | 3.4 i
2016/5/6 6:30 | 1.593 | 2.520 | 2.542 | 2.340 | 2.493 | 0.663 | 1.228 | 1.063 | FF | 3.3 i3
2016/5/6 6:40 1.592 | 2.518 | 2.540 | 2.340 | 2.492 | 0.665 | 1.228 | 1.064 | FFE | 3.6 i
2016/5/6 6:50 | 1.592 | 2.518 | 2.539 | 2.343 | 2.492 | 0.664 | 1.228 | 1.065 | FHEATE | 4.1 i3
2016/5/6 7:00 1.593 | 2.518 | 2.542 | 2.338 | 2.495 | 0.663 | 1.229 | 1.064 | FEFEIFE | 4.5 i
2016/5/6 7:10 | 1.590 | 2.522 | 2.542 | 2.340 | 2.498 | 0.664 | 1.229 | 1.067| 7 2.2 i3
2016/5/6 7:20 1.593 | 2.523 | 2.543 | 2.343 | 2.496 | 0.664 | 1.225 | 1.063 | EEE | 3.0 i
2016/5/6 7:30 | 1.592 | 2.522 | 2.545 | 2.339 | 2.498 | 0.662 | 1.227 | 1.066 | FAFAFE | 2.3 i3
2016/5/6 7:40 | 1.592 | 2.525 | 2.546 | 2.344 | 2.498 | 0.663 | 1.227 | 1.066 | FAFEPE | 2.8 i
2016/5/6 7:50 | 1.592 | 2.523 | 2.545 | 2.343 | 2.498 | 0.663 | 1.227 | 1.065 | FAFAFE | 2.3 i3
2016/5/6 8:00 | 1.590 | 2.523 | 2.545 | 2.343 | 2.498 | 0.662 | 1.229 | 1.065 | FHFEFE | 1.7 i
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Monitoring data by a monitoring cark at Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power Station (4 Sv/h)

* The data from monitoring car may deficit as the vehicle may change monitoring point.
*About the direction of the wind and the wind velocity,we are measuring with the weather observation meter of the 10m higher.
*“=": the wind velocity/”CALM”:the wind direction is below 0.5m/s.

Measuring Point Measurement Date Y Ray Neutron Ray Weather Wind Direction | Wind Velocity (m/s)
West Gate 2016/5/5 0:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SW 2.6
West Gate 2016/5/5 0:10 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SW 24
West Gate 2016/5/5 0:20 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WSW 2.3
West Gate 2016/5/5 0:30 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WSW 1.8
West Gate 2016/5/5 0:40 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy w 2.1
West Gate 2016/5/5 0:50 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy w 24
West Gate 2016/5/5 1:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy W 2.7
West Gate 2016/5/5 1:10 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy W 2.7
West Gate 2016/5/5 1:20 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy W 1.8
West Gate 2016/5/5 1:30 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy w 1.2
West Gate 2016/5/5 1:40 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 2.2
West Gate 2016/5/5 1:50 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SSW 2.9
West Gate 2016/5/5 2:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SW 2.7
West Gate 2016/5/5 2:10 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SW 2.7
West Gate 2016/5/5 2:20 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SW 3.2
West Gate 2016/5/5 2:30 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SW 3.2
West Gate 2016/5/5 2:40 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SW 3.1
West Gate 2016/5/5 2:50 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SW 2.8
West Gate 2016/5/5 3:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SW 2.7
West Gate 2016/5/5 3:10 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WSW 1.9
West Gate 2016/5/5 3:20 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WSW 1.4
West Gate 2016/5/5 3:30 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WSW 2.1
West Gate 2016/5/5 3:40 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SW 2.6
West Gate 2016/5/5 3:50 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SW 14
West Gate 2016/5/5 4:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy SW 1.0
West Gate 2016/5/5 4:10 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy w 1.4
West Gate 2016/5/5 4:20 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 1.1
West Gate 2016/5/5 4:30 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy ENE 0.7
West Gate 2016/5/5 4:40 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NE 1.0
West Gate 2016/5/5 4:50 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy N 0.8
West Gate 2016/5/5 5:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy NE 0.7
West Gate 2016/5/5 5:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine ENE 0.7
West Gate 2016/5/5 5:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine - CALM
West Gate 2016/5/5 5:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine - CALM
West Gate 2016/5/5 5:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine S 0.6
West Gate 2016/5/5 5:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 1.2
West Gate 2016/5/5 6:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 1.6
West Gate 2016/5/5 6:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine N 0.5
West Gate 2016/5/5 6:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine - CALM
West Gate 2016/5/5 6:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine NNW 0.8
West Gate 2016/5/5 6:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine NW 1.3
West Gate 2016/5/5 6:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine NW 0.6
West Gate 2016/5/5 7:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 2.1
West Gate 2016/5/5 7:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 3.2
West Gate 2016/5/5 7:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 34
West Gate 2016/5/5 7:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 45
West Gate 2016/5/5 7:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 4.2
West Gate 2016/5/5 7:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 44
West Gate 2016/5/5 8:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 6.1
West Gate 2016/5/5 8:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 6.0
West Gate 2016/5/5 8:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 6.3
West Gate 2016/5/5 8:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 5.2
West Gate 2016/5/5 8:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 5.2
West Gate 2016/5/5 8:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 6.2
West Gate 2016/5/5 9:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 6.3
West Gate 2016/5/5 9:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 54
West Gate 2016/5/5 9:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 43
West Gate 2016/5/5 9:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 4.2
West Gate 2016/5/5 9:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 55
West Gate 2016/5/5 9:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 55
West Gate 2016/5/5 10:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine W 5.1
West Gate 2016/5/5 10:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 3.2
West Gate 2016/5/5 10:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 4.7
West Gate 2016/5/5 10:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 48
West Gate 2016/5/5 10:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine W 4.6
West Gate 2016/5/5 10:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 5.3
West Gate 2016/5/5 11:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 49
West Gate 2016/5/5 11:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 3.8




Measuring Point Measurement Date Y Ray Neutron Ray Weather Wind Direction | Wind Velocity (m/s)
West Gate 2016/5/5 11:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 5.8
West Gate 2016/5/5 11:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 6.1
West Gate 2016/5/5 11:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 46
West Gate 2016/5/5 11:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 4.6
West Gate 2016/5/5 12:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 55
West Gate 2016/5/5 12:10 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy w 6.8
West Gate 2016/5/5 12:20 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy w 6.4
West Gate 2016/5/5 12:30 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy w 55
West Gate 2016/5/5 12:40 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy w 5.1
West Gate 2016/5/5 12:50 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 3.3
West Gate 2016/5/5 13:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 3.3
West Gate 2016/5/5 13:10 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 3.1
West Gate 2016/5/5 13:20 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 3.5
West Gate 2016/5/5 13:30 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 25
West Gate 2016/5/5 13:40 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 3.5
West Gate 2016/5/5 13:50 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 48
West Gate 2016/5/5 14:00 1.0 <0.01 Cloudy WNW 5.2
West Gate 2016/5/5 14:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 6.5
West Gate 2016/5/5 14:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 6.9
West Gate 2016/5/5 14:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 7.2
West Gate 2016/5/5 14:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 6.3
West Gate 2016/5/5 14:50 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 5.5
West Gate 2016/5/5 15:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 5.7
West Gate 2016/5/5 15:10 1.0 <0.01 Fine WNW 49
